FONDAZIONE GIUSEPPE TOVINI

Consiglio di Amministrazione

• Avv. Michele Bonetti

• Dott. Alessandro Masetti Zannini

• Dott. Mauro Torri

• Dott. Giovanni Aliprandi

• Dott. Giacomo Comincioli

• Mons. Gabriele Filippini

• Ing. Riccardo Parolini

Revisori dei conti

• Dott. Egidio Tempini

• Dott. Fabrizio Felter

Contabile tesoriere

• Dott. Carlo Peroni

Revisore del bilancio

• Dott. Dionisio Troncana

Presidente

Vice Presidente

Segretario

Comitato Permanente

Avv. Michele Bonetti presidente

Dott. Giovanni Aliprandi

Prof. Gianluca Baiocchi

Prof. Giuseppe Bertagna

Dott.ssa Chiara Brichetti

Dott. Vaifro Calvetti

Avv. Pierpaolo Camadini

Prof. Francesco Castelli

Dott. Giacomo Comincioli

Mons. Aldo Delaidelli

Dott. Giovanni Falsina

Don Roberto Ferranti

Mons. Gabriele Filippini

Dott. Mauro Giacomelli

Dott. Massimo Ghetti

On. Dott. Agostino Mantovani

Dott. Alessandro Masetti Zannini

Prof. Giulio Maternini

Prof. Fausto Minelli

Ing. Riccardo Parolini

Prof. Felice Rizzi

Avv. Marco Rodondi

Prof. Domenico Simeone

Dott. Giovannimaria Seccamani Mazzoli

Dott. Mauro Torri

componenti

Comitato Consiglieri Onorari

Mons. Francesco Beschi Vescovo di Bergamo

Dott.ssa Miriam Brunelli

Mons. Tino Clementi